
City of Miramar, FL

Legislation Text

2300 Civic Center Place,
Miramar, FL 33025

CITY OF MIRAMAR
PROPOSED CITY COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM

Item Description:
Temp. Reso. #R7683 approving the second renewal of Contract No. 2254 entitled “Landscaping,
Irrigation Maintenance & Litter Control Services for Various City Parks”, in an amount not-to-
exceed $260,553. (Parks & Recreation Assistant Director Billy D. Neal and Procurement Director
Alicia Ayum)

File #: #R7683, Version: 2

City of Miramar, FL Printed on 8/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

